
Crab
Bonnie Jones

Apalachicola Route
Bus Stops: AM Pick Up  
Stop 1 District Bus Ramp Apalachicola 6:50
Stop 2 Thomas & Apalachee St 6:58
Stop 3 Bayshore & Thomas Drive 6:59
Stop 4 568 Brownsville Rd 7:01
Stop 5 Jackie Whitehurst & Hwy 98 7:03
Stop 6 Brownsville Rd & Kevin Rd 7:05
Stop 7 Prado & Shadow Lane 7:06
Stop 8 Ave H & 17th St 7:08
Stop 9 Ave H & 14th St 7:09
Stop 10 Ave D & 11th St 7:11
Stop 11 Ave D & 5th St 7:12
Stop 11 School 7:30

PM Stops: Drop Off
Stop 1 Ave D & 5th St 3:06
Stop 2 Ave D & 11th St 3:07
Stop 3 Ave H & 14th St         3:08
Stop 4 Project Impact City Site 3:10
Stop 5 Ave H & 17th St 3:14
Stop 6 Prado & Shadow Lane 3:17
Stop 7 Brownsville Rd & Kevin Rd 3:19
Stop 8 Jackie Whitehurst & Hwy 98 3:21
Stop 9 568 Brownsville Rd 3:23
Stop 10 Bayshore & Thomas Drive 3:26
Stop 11 Alan Dr & Apalachee St 3:27
Stop 12 District Bus Ramp Apalachicola 3:32

APPROVED BY THE 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 

SCHOOL BOARD 
ON 07/27/2023




